Annexure-8
Name of Corporate Debtor: AARADHANA REALTIES LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 31.03.2023

List of o Creditors as on 18.09.2023

List of O Creditors (other than Workmen and and G Dues)
(Amount in Rs)
Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of any .
Amount covered % of voting share| AT OF | T tual dues, | Amount of claim | ATOUAt Of claim
S. No. Name of credit i Contingent 4 , d Remarks, if
° ame of creditor Date of Receipt Total Amount claimed |AMOWAEOf claim |0 e of Claim  |by Security Amount covered | Whether related in CoC, if OntNget | at may be set | not admitted under emarks, ftany
admitted by guarantee party? N Claim verification
Interest applicable off
T |P.K. Parakh & Associates 22.05.2023 3,54,000 - - NO - 3,54,000 Under Verification
Total 3,54,000 - - s B s - s 3,54,000




